"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PAGE 4 OF 5

DESCRIPTION . ROLL NO

DOWNING, JACK L..
2803 N. COMMERCIAL

ODOMETER

o F

DREW, JOHN
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

DUMAS, LUCILLE
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

DYE, JONAS
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

EADEN, ALEX, JR.
2740 N. VANCOUVER

EDWARDS, CHESTER
227 N. MONROE

ELLI ROSCOE
2
<

R
33 N. COOK

FAULKNER, FANNIE
327 N. FARGO

MACK, FERRELL A.
2732 N. KERBY

FIELD, HERBERT
417 N. MONROE

FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M.
553 N. KNOTT

FLORES, JESSIE
540 N. KNOTT

FLOWERS, LONNIE
423 N. RUSSELL

FRAHS, THEODORE
3111 N. VANCOUVER

FRARY, MYRA L.
2932 N. COMMERCIAL

FRYKMAN, MARGARET
3137 N. COMMERCIAL

GARNETT, ALBERT
529 N. MONROE

GLASS, LILLIAN (CONLEY)
2728 N. VANCOUVER




¢ k

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. Advisor

Client's Name Phone

Address Ethn Age

0O Male O Family ] Married [0 Renter/Occupant

B remale B Individual B Single ) Owner/Occupant

Famlly Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family [ Employer

wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

$

$
Total Monthly Income § (

Eligible for Public Housing E YES D NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES NO

Eligible for Welfare E YES D NO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves [Owo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

(3 ves ] wo

Date of initial interview S -2¢/-2/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given =) € Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initlation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acqulisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move




-

OWELLING UNIT FROM WH1CH RELOCATED

Furnished with claimant's furniture

[ 7 vo

Private Sales Single Family } 4 Age of Housing Unit
Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area
Other Multiple Family

[T YES
Total Number of Rooms Rent Paid $

Number of Bedrooms

Liens S

Acquisition Price §

Monthly Housing Payments $§

(please explalin)

Utilities

Taxes

Amenities

Address

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

.

Private Sales

Single Family

Private Rental

Duplex

Other

Multiple Family

For Claimants Who Purchased

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ ) 4

Taxes $

32306

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $_4 2%9.°

LPA Referred

Outside city []

Outside state D

Age of Housing Unit /52 </
Size of Habitable Area &?7 Z

No. of Rooms &

No. of Bedrooms

For Claimants Who Rented

C Rent §

Utilities §

y0.50

Total Rent Assistance $

Self Referred o

.

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: o

Agency Referrals: (>

Standard Sales MCW HAP ____OTHER (
Standard Rent _____ Food Stamp Legal Aid ___ Other (
Benefits Received
Date y/- /&-7/ Cki# 272Q%/ (2Twe 7). & Amount § 2099
Date _ 7/-77-7/ Ck# /SOFA Type 1 1/4 Amount $ 7 2799 00
Date ((-27-7 Ck# 22885 &Type __m C Amount $ Rl =

’2-v0-7/

F XD

Ser.css’s

Jo.s0




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME Frykman, Margaret RELOCATION ADVISOR JC
ADDRESS 3137 N. Commercial PHONE PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE R-20
SEX F  ETHN W VETERAN AGE 70 PARCEL NO. R-10-2
MAR ITAL STATUS single TENURE e

DATE ON SITE: 1942
DISABILITY INDIV_X FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS:

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_x__ FHA 235 DATE OF

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER ACQUISITION: _November 26, 1971

INITIAL INTERVIEW e-24-1 DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED_

e —
— -

NOTICE TO MOVE no DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY _ Mrs. Olson (sister) 3726 N.E. Bryce 281-8529

— e . e e s

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer S Name Relation Age
Address

MCW

Social Security $60,70 60,70
Pension

Other

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S $S

Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure ]899 No. Rooms__§
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_2  Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Duplex Utilities $§
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price §

Taxes $ Equity $
Size of Habitable Area Liens §

HOUS ING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date

Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid

FISH

Health Dept.




b AGENCY ACTION: REASONS :
Appeals
: fvicted

Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address

Reason

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

e

B & O

Address 13215 N, E. L4Oth Phone 288-7912 Date of Move 1
WHERE RELOCATED: S SS
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family i3 :
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family !
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex |
Private Rental Mobile Home |
Priyate Sales X |

Furnished Unfurnished_X Number of Rooms (7Number of Bedrooms - Habitable Area J i??7

Utilities §

Age of Structure: /724 Taxes $

Name of Moving Company

Monthly Payments (Rent) §

Equity §

Purchase Price § 4,750

Distance Moved Away 5,

Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED

Type (A Date Amount Purchase Price $
RHP 2286 y- @ 77 g 9.00
TACO (Rental) $ Down Payment §
TACO (Rental) 3
TACO (Rental) $ RHP $
TACO (Rental) 297 Y S
TACO (Soles) | 2w | o5 /18 Jgo Total Down -$
Fixed Movingo2 2206 & L vr-ve-771 8 ¢
Actual Move S Total Mortgage A=
Storage § =
¥ Incidental S
4 Interest S¢ / §2 & s 2-/0218 S0 y¢
TOTAL BENEFiTS RECEIVED $
REALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




Date

.

INTERVIEW REGISTER

1/15/71

2/9/71

5/24/71

8/26

8/27

3/29/71

Flyer delivered by Marion Scott. Signed EDPA petition but not hostile.
Is afraid to go out at night.

Survey: Very willing to move. Wishes project would hurry up. Would be
interested in HAP (possibly leased housing) in N.E, Alameda area. Very
intelligent and friendly person.

Mrs. Frykman was in the site office. Set up appointment for real estate
to come to her house Wednesday, 10:00 a.m., May 24, also called Bob
Nelson of American Friends and referred her to them for contact with

Mr. Barnes of Legal Aid. She feels she may need legal advice re:
ownership of house she lives in.

Option to sell offered. Has to talk to her attorney before signing
and get legal entanglement straightened out.

Anne Cathcart to work with Jim Crolley to find RH appointent for 10:00
a.m. on 8/27.

She is not at home. Neighbor says she'll be back Friday or Monday--
so we'll check back next week.

Anne met with Mrs. Frykman in her home today. Mrs. F wondered why | was
working on her case, and | explained that Jim Crolley had a large case-
load and since we had word that she had signed an earnest money note,

I would follow through.

Mr. Ralph Douglas of Fairfield Real Estate had signed Mrs.Fto $500
(note) earnest money on a $19,050, 2-bedroom house in Alameda. He
then called her yesterday and told her that the deal was off, that the
house had been sold. Mrs. F's attorney said that she did not have to
pay the $500,

Mrs. F. talked at some length about how she felt Mr. Douglas had
pressured her into signing. She says she is now working with a realtor
who does not pressure her but lets her think things over. She says

she is very interested in another house and will decide on it soon. |t
is also in Alameda but she would not tell me where. Evidently her
attorney will deal with us at that point.

She explained that she now owns the house free and clear, having paid
off her sisters in the life estate.

She felt that she had a $15,000 RHP coming and with $5,250 (or so) for
her house, she could get a $20,000 house. | exp lained that this is not
necessarily the case, that she was entitled up to a $15,000 RHP but
that the schedule of average sales prices for a 2-bedroom house is
$14,639. | explained that she would be paid on a comparable basis, not
necessarily a firm monetary figure.

She told me about the rough times she was having with the neighbors and
the growing number of thefts and burgleries in broad daylight. While
she is anxious to move, she now hesitates about moving during winter.
However, | don't think this is really a big problem. | think finding
a house is the big delay. | said | would pass on any information | came
acrgss on 2 bedrooms,

Relocation
Worker

5.C,




Date

INTERVIEW REGISTER

®

See letter to her of the same

Barnes ok'd signing of option
Barnes ok'd signing of moving
Barnes ok'd using dislocation
to make $14,750.

day giving a referrel.

expense and delocation al lowance
allowance for additional money needed

Relocation
Worker




——e.

.QSIDENTIAL RELOCATIi ON HECO'.

Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low=rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hsg. with refusal of
further a2id
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsgqg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

RELOCATION V/ORKER JC PROJECT NO., _Ore. R-20 PARCEL _R-10-2
NAME FRYKMAN, Margaret fﬂiii ADDRESS 3137 N. Commercial APT NO.
PHONE i INITIAL INTERVIEY S /24 7)) SEX F W X NW AGE 70
U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE_ 20 vyrs.
FAMILY COMPOSITION
Name Relation Age Employer: Name $
i | Address
MCV! Caseworker
_ Social Security 60. 70
. VA. Fed. Mult Co.
CRr—— Pension: Name
Other: Name
TOTAL MONTHLY |NCOME 60.70
. ' jl
Rent "glf i Inc. Heat Water Gas Gar Elec Unfurn Furn No. Rms_ 6
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets bLelow limits
2Z1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Notify in case of accident: i e
Name Address Phone/ [/
Information Statement given to on by
Notice to move given to on by
Payments: Amount $ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self (or)
moved by moving company (Phone)
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:

Address unknown, tracing

Evicted, further assistance
contemplated

Temporarily relocated by LPA
within project:

Address
outside project:

Address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE.

Date Vorker

Address

Date

| Inspection Certified By

NEV/ ADDRESS:




NOTES

9/22/71

F|yer delivered by Marion Scott. Signed EDPA petition but not hostile.
Is afraid to go out at night.

Survey: Very willing to move. Wishes project would hurry up. Would be
interested in HAP (possibly leased housing) in N.E. Alameda area. Very
intelligent and friendly person.

Mrs. Frykman was in the site office. Set up appointment for real estate
to come to her house Wed. 10:00 a.m., May 24, also called Bob Nelson

of American Friends and referred her to them for contact with Mr. Barnes
of Legal Aid. She feels she may need legal advice re: ownership of
house she lives in.

Option to Sell offered. Has to take to her attorney before signing
and get legal entanglement stralghtened out

L’"L Cetheas ("w\“tz{ LL/ um(xcfrur/ /OM/ RH . ///‘T(‘/.a,

/f A en ﬁ/? F i

;bé‘g W At o& /\hV\\_ ’ \\ru{‘(\«\t—' qut_,ﬁ\g‘f[ ‘ < E (DW
et b

Marrd 40 — S0 e M Bnae i ot e

Anne met wheth Mrs. Frykman in her home today. Mrs. F. wondered why | was
working on her case, and | explained that Jim Crolley had a large caseload
and since we had word that she had S|Q§kd an earnest money, would | follow
through.

Mr. Ralph Douglas of Fairfield Real Estate had signed Mrs. F. to a $500
(note) earnest money on a $19,050, 2-bedroom house in Alameda. He then calle
her yesterday and told her that the deal was off, that the house had been
sold. Mrs. F's attorney said that she did not have to pay the $500.

Mrs. F talked at some length about how she felt Mr. Doublas had pressurefl
her into signing. She says she is now working with a realtor who does not pr
her but lets her think things over. She says she is very interested in anotht
house and will decide on it soon. It is also in Alameda but she would not te
me where. Evidently her attorney will deal with us at that point.

She explained that she now owns the house free and clear, having paid
off her sisters in the life estate.

She felt that she had a $15,000 RHP coming and with $5,250 (or so) for
her house, she could get a $20,000 house. | explained that this is not neces
sarily the case, that she was entitled up to a $15,000 RHP but that the sched
of average sales prices for a 2- bedroom hx hogse is $14,639. | explained that s
would be paid on a comparable basis, not & firm monetary figure.

N

She told me about the rough times she was having with the neighbors and
the growing numer of thefts and burgleries in broad daylight. While she is
anxious to move, she now hesffitates about moving during winter. However, |
don't think this is really a big problem. | think finding a house is the L

big delay. | said | would pass on any information | came across on 2-bedroomp.

See letter to her of the same day giving a referrel.

’
1




INTERVIEW REGISTER
Relocation

Worker







URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-P‘IOJECT‘ENDITURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 182 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE December 10 19 7'

PAYTO Margaret A. Frylman $ 50.50

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

c;rvorl’o’szIMN NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

| INVOICE OR =
DATE | CONTRACT NOS BESCRIFTION

Re imbursement for settlement costs per claim filed.
3215 N.E. 4Oth (Parcel R=10-2).

Account Distribution

— —_TIE —AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payments $50.50
(Settlement Costs)

% e
o oo raqgerch O Sy

Sz




HUD-6147
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (4-66)

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) ] PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission ' Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 5. Consult the local agency as to documents to be submitted with
this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of
ony department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or froudulent statements or repre-

| PROJECT NUMBER dRE_R-Zb

sentations, or makes or uses any folse writing or document knowing the same 1o contain any false, fictitious or froudulent statement or entry, shall

be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT

Name (as shown in deed to local agency or in condemnation proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code)

FRYKMAN, Margaret A. 3215 N. E. hOth Avenue
SR e | Portland, Oregon
- {9 IDENTIEICATION OF QRO_P:ERTY

a. Address or Legol Description ¢. Did you occupy this
|

property either as o
32 15 §. E. 1+0th resident or for the
purpose of carrying out
Port]and! OreQOn business operations?
" b. Parcel Number(s) T ‘ - S K] Yes  [] Ne
R-10-2 (on site)
3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL
CHARGED TO Bl AGENCY USE

| CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY iAMOUNT CLAIMED
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT | (Col. (b) + (c)) AMOUNT
STATEMENT APPROVED

(b) (c) (d) ()
$ _312.50 32.50 32.50

1.50 ‘ .50 1.50
16.50 16.50 16.50

ey S S = i —

g~ 5050 s |s S0.50 s SNBU

4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c)

see attached copy of Pioneer National Title [nsurance
Company escrow closing statement.

S. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this cleim ond information sub-
mitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct, ond complete, and thet | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions
of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and ony other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith moy result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other
source for ony item of this claim, and that any receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect costs actually incurred.

December 3, 197I Y lataens ;{ ( /

Date | Signature c‘imom
o ;




. FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY .

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY?
I | Ne

\x‘Y.l

If “*"No,"'" explain

see RHP claim filed 11-15=71, paid 11=17=71 sum of $9,389.00.

————— e

. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) any mortgoge prepayment penalty, or (2) ony taxes or public ser

vice charges poid by, or charged to, claimont for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession in the local agency, if the amount cloimed
was paid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.)

D. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | hove examined this claim, and the substantioting documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable pro-
visions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this

cloim is hereby approved and poyment is outhorized in the total ug of § 50. 50 .
. i = ( ] / &( ,
IR A Lokl 1 Authorized signature
e T B o

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT

Claim paid: § by check No._




eer Natu!ial Title Insu¥nce Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street o  Telephone 224 055( Yortland, Oregor

Branch Telephon

387 389 ESCROW STATEMENT

FRYKM
PROPERTY ADDRLSS 1215
DESCRIPTION Lot q) Block T
Deposit by PDC $9,30
'rans. funds from esc
Trans. funds from esc.,i/

e wand Dy ! [_}J H

(
I QR WA

NG

v Fed share
1971-72 prUaran from 12-1-71 to
3324. 66

RECORDING
Deed
Deeg
ﬂ-'..
Hih.i
l\‘“:--k‘ f Mortpage
Reconveyance

‘.‘$ l\lltxi\\\(

Counhy Atamp o i

Baxter = Frykman

¢ Interest Adjustment on %

surance pro rata on ; from

E.J lnnkdmnukmmnwnn

PadF]orence Baxter o' Deed & Bill of
Paid

Balange Our Check Herewith excess PDC
H“‘ ___“-.'l\'

I -
TOTAL 15,0531 10 | 1S ;093

l his covers money \('lll('ll]l‘"l lllll\ PIUnu‘r Nnunmﬂ T‘t’le lrlsumnw C()n]pany

Any papers to which you are entitled
will follow later i tllf {wfi é(
’an J tala Escrow Officer
ES 6000 OR ! \

F-10Y R T




DATED this (& day of

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at

2/27 /O Bt Leeat )
4 fyf AR ““ Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore.




Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

421 SW.STARK STREET « PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 « TELEPHONE 224-0550

December 1, 1971 OREGON DIVISION

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Escrow No. 387389
Portland, Oregon 97201 RE

Frykman, Margaret A.
Att'n: John B. Kenward

Gentlemen:

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following:

( XX ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements (closing).
( ) Our check # in the sum of $

) Deed recorded Book
records of County,

) Mortgage recorded Book
records of County,

) Note dated in the sum of $

) Title Insurance Policy No. in the sum of $

) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $

Page

Page

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available.

Yours very truly,
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

y: z/é// / {/zfﬂ LA
L

gaiala, Escrow Officer




Pioneer Nation®] Title Insuraffce Company

Oregon Division « 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204
L=t ____Branch Telephone: ___ A
Esc. No. 387389 ESCROW STATEMENT December 1,

FRYKMAN, Margaret A.

PROPERTY ADDRESS 3215 N. E. 80th Avenue
DESCRIPTION Lot W, Bloek 7, BEAUMONT, Portland | ~ Debit

<

Deposit by PDC  $9,389.00 & $200.00
Trans. funds from esc.f 384575
Trans. funds from esc.f# 384575

-‘hmgud Deposit by PDC

Title Insurance Policy No

l\ !H\&ltL = Bhar‘
Taxes 1971-72 nro rata from 12-1-71 to 7-1-72
i $323.6

City Liens

Reconveyance
'RECORDING

Deed  Baxter
Deed

Mortgage

Trust Deed

Release of Mortgage

Reconveyance

Contract between

County Stamp Tax

% Interest Adjustment on $ i i from

from

Paid for real estate commission

PaidFlorence Baxter for Deed & Bill of Sale |
Paid for

’umm&”Wﬁiﬂ&ngwmﬂkpxuilI*PDC'runnr“é“** —63180
Balance — Debit

TOTAI ~ 49,U531'10 15‘0’53‘, T

m— L

This covers money settlement only. Ploneer Na?nﬂl Tlﬂe Insumnm Company

Any papers to which you are entitled 7

will follow later. B Atla /f(
J 0 » Escrow Offiver
f

ES 6000 OR
FIA01R7-M




November 29, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co,
b42) S. W. Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Mr. John Matala
Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No. 387389
FRYKMAN, Margaret A,

Gentlemen:

You have in the abova-identifled escrow account
@ $9,389 Replacement Housing Payment in accordance with
our instructions of November 22, 1971.

This Is to certify that Mrs. Frykman has acqulred
and moved Into a standard structure located at 3215 M, E.
hOth Avenue. You are hereby suthorized to release the
replacement housing payment and disburse it in such manner
as directed by Mrs. Frykman.

Yours very truly,

John B. Kenward
Executive Director




November 26, 197

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Gent lemen:

You are.-hereby authorized to place In my escrow account

at Ploneer National Title Insurance Co., the sum of $260.00
representing my moving expense allowance for my relocation
from 3137 N. Comarcial,

i
i
 |
’
,
{

o gt oy




W e §t
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 27885 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE November 29 i 1R
PAY TO THE
ORDEROF  Pionser National Title Insurance Compeny $ 260.00

____DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

8.W. Fifth and College Branch
A o Portland, Oregon

Portland Development Commisslon - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR

DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIFTION AMOUNT

Depesit in escrow for Margaret A. Frylman, Fixed Payment
per Claim for Relocation Payment filed. 3137 M.
Commercial (Parce! R-10-2).

Account Distribution

—eee. e XINAR

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH)
(Fixed ~ own furniture - Ind.)

,E?e.f{ ;'!(t(/ L 7 AV Cc,‘

o daad e

—




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Emanuel Project

Project Number: ORE R=-20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT.
Whoever,

U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the

United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . or makes any false, fictitious

or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or _both."

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

Family X Individual

FRYKMAN, Margaret A.
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE

.,I‘B'L" ( :
3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED: PARCEL NO, R-10-2

a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
3137 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,

Apartment, Floor, or Room Number i and closets: 6
Was it furnished with your own furniture? Date you moved into this
X Yes No address: 1942

4, DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

a. Address (include ZIP Code) c. Were household goods moved to
3215 N. E. L4Oth, Portland, Oregon 97212

b. Apariment, Floor, or Room Number g

or from storage?

Yes X No
If "Yes'', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage

Costs''
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Allowance $200,00 (paid)
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00
(Consult local agency) Total § 260.00

6. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred.

November 26, 1971

Date

M-1 Page 1.




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Margaret A. Frykman Portland Development Commission
3215 N. E. 4Oth Avenue 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97212 Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? __X Yes No

If '"No,"'"" explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day~-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes X No

If ""Yes,' explain basis for approved amount:

CERT IFICAT ION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

Item 1 Authorized Signature

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance

Fixed payment 260.00

Dislocation

al lowance S !Eaid)
- < 2/

Total $___260.00 {/ 3 } 7/

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and

related costs in the amount
of §

Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number Check Number

u/f277) | 279V7¢




November 26, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Gent lemen:

You are hereby authorized to place in my escrow account

at Pioneer National Title Insurance Co., the sum of $260.00
representing my moving expense allowance for my relocation
from 3137 N. Commercial.

,'/Cmcu(




Dwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY UANTITY
Beds & Springs Night Stand

Bedroom Chair Occasional Chair
Breakfast Table Overstuffed Chair
Breakfast Table Chairs Overstuffed Rocker

Bridge Lamp & Shade ' Range

(
Buffet Refrigerator: Brand/,

Chest of Drawers Rocker

Coffee Table “7 Rug & Pad: Size

g ~» P L

Couch Stool

Davenport _ ) Table Lamp & Shade
Desk / Table, small
Dining Table Vanity & Bench
Dining Chairs Sui tcases

Dresser ! Trunks

End Table . Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Floor Lamp & Shade f | Clothes
/ Mirror Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List |tems)

/

COMMENTS:




November 22, 197]

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co,.
421 S. V. Stark Street
Portland, Orecon 97204

ATTENTION: Mr.John Hatala
Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No, 387389
FRYKMAN, Margaret A., Purchaser

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Warrant No. 150 EH in the amount of
$9,389 representing a replacement housing payment, to be

deposited to subject escrow for disbursement to Mrs. Frykman
upon written authorization by the Coomission that she has
purchased and does occupy standard housing located at 3215 N.E.
LOth Avenue.

Also enclosed is Warrant No, 27864 G in the amount
of $200 to be used in closing of subject escrow,

Sincerely,

Harold D. Hand
Chief, Real Estate

HOM:d1
Enclosures (2)




WN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT EXPE“TURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

B & Y

F PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE F i
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

1971

PAYTO Pioneer National Title Insurance Company $9,389.00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

cuvorpo.l;l:f:;OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR

3 TIO |
CONTRACT NOS. DERGNPTION AMOUNT

DATE

Deposit In escrow for Margaret A. Frykman, Replacement
Housing Payment for tenant per claim filed. 3137 N.
| Commercial (Parcel R-10-2)

Lump sum payment $2.389.00

Account Distribution

s« TITLE —AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocat ion Payment $9,389.00
(RHP)




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMIN N OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEH'
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

Al ME
.‘f\i'..

AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Margaret A. Frykman Portland Development Commission

32

I N. E. 4LOth Avenue 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97212 Portland, Oregon 97201

Complete this form determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement
Homeowners, Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form
te that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs

se of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form.

ion of any entries which differ fron claimant's entries on claim form,

No

wlling at the time of a uisit X Yes

1942

Mont h-Day=-Year Mont h=Day=Year

the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
of neaotiations? X Yes No

of Ownership: 1942 Date of Initiation of
Month-Day-Year Negotiations:___ 5/26/7]

laimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from

r § - 1 Y

displacement? X Yes o

Displacement : Date of Purchase of Replacement

Mont h=Day=-Year Housing:

Mont h-Day~Year

Date of Cccupancy of Replacement Housing:

Mont h-Day=-Year
the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required

f this form to provide explanation,)

e=year period, use reverse side o

1t have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days

itiation of negotiations? Yes No
Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge

Mont h=Day=-Year Mortgage:

¢ rariiets ~ Mont h=Day=-Year
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: N 4

Mont h=Day~Year

as the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy
f dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality,

attach the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes No

CERTIFICAT 10N OF LOCAL AGENCY ‘ o}
his is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his dis-
| further certify that | have examined this claim and have found it to
ith the applicable provisions of Federa® Law and the regulations
n

Dapartment of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto., There=

hereby approved and paymdn\ i X anount of § 9,389—00

Stanature &

G -
Movmnhon 17 197/ 50 Ep 7359.00




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR
HOMEOWNERS

MAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME
Portland Development Commi ssion Cianisl Protact
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue e J

Portland, Oregon 97201 & PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

NSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block &,
r -
nsult the displacing agency as to whether you neced a aiman Report of Self-
i Replacement Dwa2lling to complete i

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:

"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the

1

United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ., . . or makes any fTalse, fictitious

or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
’ -

document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or

entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
[} ]

FULL NAME OF OWNER-QOCCUPANT CLAIMANT (as shown in deed 2. : SPLACEMENT
to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)
FRYKMAN, Margaret A.
Individual

s on _dwelling unit fron which you moved

Address of dwelling unit from which you moved

3137 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227
Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner 1942

Mont h=Day=Year
Number of bedrooms in the dwelling

Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of
dwelling __

Mont h=Day~-Year
Payment made by local agency for the dwelling $__5,250.00

Data on dwelling unit to which you moved

Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Code)
3215 N. E. 40th, Portland, Oregon 97212

Number of bedrooms in replacement dwelling

Purchase price of the replacement dwelling$__ |4,750.00

Page 1.




IT you have purchased and occupy

vate you signed

purchase ag.'c:u.::u_b_@p{’ 30,(497

Mont h= L}{.‘/' \I‘\_‘;_

IT you have purchased but do not

\_..«_5} I ;\.‘J:

Date you signed
purchase contract

Mont h=Day-Year

Date you expect
Lo occupy

the replacement dwelling:

Date of

sett lement_

v ~ v
PN li=vgy=ie

ULLUP\” Lne f-\_".z}u\;t.'-wu\'-'k

yet

n
gl OI1

sett lement

A~ t b N v
Mont h=Day=Yeai

Mont h=Day~-Year

Check method you choose to determine

I

+

nat
LildL

£

ferential

will
dif payment

Schedule

+ - ] ~ -
Lile .c,).gu_x,':.u- L

Oe used as a basis for computing ti

Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling

from which you moved

Number of monthly payments remaining

Annual interest rate of mortgage on
which you moved

Annual interest rate of mortgage on
dw2lling

on the mortgage

dwelling from

replacement

Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the
community where the replacement dwelling is located




% y . . . . i 3 .
Incidental Expenses (leL incidental eXpenses Incurred oy you Iin

connection with
b PR £ =a P - i 2 | € $
the purchase of repliacement uHC]l:hu. IT more space IS

necessary, use additional sheets.)

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMAN

|
| Charged to Claim=- Paid Directly
[ ant on Closing ‘ by
| Statement
(b)

Claimant
iglimant

L)
Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d)

above: Documentation for the above claim must be submitted,

| submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under
Section 203 of P.L, 91-646, as amended, and | certify under the pena)ties and provisions
of U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submit=
ted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that |
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C., Title 18,

and any other applicable law, falsification of any
in forfeiture of the entire claim,

//7//&,/71 Warparih- 4 _F

Date Signgfure of Owner=0Occt

Sec. 100
item submitted herewith may result




\ror LOCai wehly wac wvilly)
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:
Margaret A. Frykman
3215 N. E. 4Oth Avenue Crolley, J. __
Portland, Oregon 97212 (Name)

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this fasm to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete

k A,

T TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $_9,389.00

Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last
line) 9

Plus costs incidental to purchase (Tota
amount approved by agency, from claim f
Block 3C, Column (e))

1
orm,

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3)

Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.gq.,
amount previously received as Replacement Housing
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others)

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner
(Line 4 minus Line 5) § 9,389.00

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on
the Guideform Uetermination of Eligibility for Replace-
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners)

8. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENT IAL PAYMENT

Required Information

§ 14,750.00

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling
(Cost based on:
X Schedule Comparative Ot'wer)$ 14.639.00

Acquisition payment made by agency for

claimant's former dwelling §__5,250.00

Computation

4. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less $_14.639.00 _

S Minus Line 3 - 5 5,250.00

6. Amount of differential payment

Page 5.




: BUREAU OF BUILDINGS
CONNIE McCREADY / } # ) CITY HALL
COMMISSIONER

H S 7 C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES . : §7 d Building Division
’ h i C. C. Crank, Chief

Etectrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Crry or PORTLAND —

Albert Clerc, Chief

OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

October 18, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
Re: 3215 N.E. 40 Avenue
Attn: Mr. Crolley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an in-
spection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame, two
bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Qur inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance
with City regulations:

Lower portion of cellar stairway lacks a safety handrail.
Broken window pane in cellar.

Front porch lacks underfloor ventilation.

Chimney cap bricks are loose.

The above conditions may not constitute all of the corrections re-
quired for certification. Due to obvious deficiencies in the electrical
installation, it will be necessary that you request an inspection from the
electrical division for their certification.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200
N.E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed,
under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be made.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN

BUILD:NETEN ECTIONS PIRECTOR

’::4; 7“11491

¥e Js Cheg\ddden
Chief Housing Inspector

i

CHF :mfm

cc: Electrical Division
Florence Baxter
101 Hawthorne Street
Troutdale, Oregon 97060
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be fixed by the appellate court, as the holder's reasonable attorney’s fees in the appellate court

' " { [ rA i = £

T ECT A 3.1 g ? 7

WL

1




*

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER A\ C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES o ‘ gk Building Division
X : : C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

CiTty oF PORTLAND Pucis Divioven
O REGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

November 12, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 3215 N.E. 40 Avenue

Attn: Mr. Crolley
Gentlemen:

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-
story, wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached
garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have been
corrected and the structures comply with City Housing regulations
at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS RIRECTOR

‘}i-" : - /éd"";da

S J. Chagwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :mfm

cc: Florence Baxter
101 Hawthorne Street
Troutdale, Oregon 97060




November 12, 197

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
?qttmd. Oregon 97227 b

Gent | amen:

You are hereby suthorized to place In my escrow account at Pionesr:
Title Insurance Co., the amount of $200.00 representing my disloca=
tionsal lowance payment for my rslocation from 3137 N. Commercial, .

PRI LR
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 27864
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE. 16 o
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Plonser Natienal Title Insurance Co. $200.00
& R T T Y L X R R D P iy (SRR e
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE
S.W. Fifth and College Branch
A 15 Portland, Oregon
Portiand Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
DATE co':::"g: ::. : DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
3 Depdait in escrow account for Margaret A. 'rr-n - 3137 gL
N. Commarcial (R-10-2) te 3215 NE &0th - Dislecatien
allowmnce per claim for relecation $200.00
Account Distribution
e L i ——AMOUNT
E1501 Relo Payments EH $200,00

(Fixed - Ind.)




CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME

, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If applicable)
Portland Development Commission

Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue -

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT
il NUMBER: ORE R-20

'ENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, pruvihfil
‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . - . Oor makes any fTalse, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
Bie Bty 90
|.  FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT -

W FRYKMAN, Margaret A. = ae (i)
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE
3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. __R-10-2_ ) T

a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied \ex-

3137 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number - and closes: 6 e
c, Was it furnished with your own furniture? e, Date you moved into this
X Yes No address: 1942 -

L, DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

a. Address (include ZIP Code) c. Were household goods moved to

3215 N. E. 4Oth, Portland, Oregon 97212 or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number e Yes X __No

If "Yes', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage

35 Costs'
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Al lowance $200. 00
Fixed Moving Payment
(consult local agency) Total §__ 200.00

6. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U,S,C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S,C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli=
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred.

/ngfCI/Yl

Daye

- 2

Page 1.
M=1




(For Local Agency Use Only)
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Margaret A. Frykman
3215 N. E. LOth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97212

INSTRUCT IONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach

an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? X Yes No

IT ""NO", explain:

2. Complete if claim if for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles

located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day=-Year

3. |If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost~ of accon
plishing the move through services of a commercial mover of contractor?
Yes X No

If "Yes,'" explain basis for approved amount:

L. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and
have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the
regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant
thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as

follows:

(form continued on next page)

Page 3.




LOCa i AgCenCYy Jsc un

aNd VISI0Cat ion

1= e o
UWgiice

Fi xed payyme

Jislocation

dil iowance

Aeldd d

cxpenses

Initial payment
applicable,
s

Cost in the amount

inal payment for moving
exJenses covering storage
and related costs

i
|
|

|
]

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

—

Date Check Number }

11 /1€ [




November 12, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Gent lemen:
You are hereby authorized to place in my escrow account at Pioneer

Title Insurance Co., the amount of $200.00 representing my disloca-
tion allowance payment for my relocation from 3137 N. Commercial.

-.;Z.;"'I’JJ poarc/
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JAY FOLBERG

e October 1, 1971

DimECTOR

¥ TR VA < . N PA(0«~1~ éy

LEGAL AID SERVICE
MULTNOMAH BAR ASSOCIATION
ALBINA OFFICE

S17 N.E. KILLINGSWORTH 288-6746 PORTLAND OREGON @721

Portland Development ommls

t
L " C
1700 S. W. Fourth
Portland, Oregon s ’

T\

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of 30 September,
I am forwarding to you herewith the earnest money regarding Margaret
A. Frykman 1n the property 3215 N, E, Fortieth, offered by N.E.W.S.
Realtors. Enclosed also find a copy of the note dependant upon
terms of the earnest money.

MisS | - |

Mee. Frykman wishes to effect the move as soon as possible
and you will note that the amount is above the $14,620.00 maximum
two-bedroom allowance which we have discussed previously. Mrs,
Frykman believes that she i1s entitled to additional money to cover
the difference between that sum and $14,750.00 as the replacement
dwelling is located in a quality neighborhood making necessary
amenities for Mrs. Frykman's move and her subsequent comfort. The
new house is also smaller, in that it has no dining room and only
897 sq. ft. of space in all.

Please process Mrs. Frykman's claim for benefits as soon
as possible. I would be willing to arrange a meeting immediately
so that we might get moving on this.

Very truly vyours,

lman
uperviKing Attorney

HIB :mlw

Enc: 1

{ LJ(IL u}th {3(\_ {[Lx

14,637
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: PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
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Harold Halvorsen

Secretary PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Vincent Raschio 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE + PORTLAND, OREGON 87201 s 224-4300

Edward H. Look

John S. Griffith John B. Xenward
Executive Director
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Ira C. Keller
Chairman

Harold Halvorsen
Secretary
Vincent Raschio
Edward H. Look
John S. Griffith

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S. W, FOURTH AVENUE + PORTLAND, OREGON 87201 « 224-4800

Auqust 26, 197

Mr. Gene Rossman, Executive Director
Hous ing Authority of Portland

LLOO N.E. Broadway

Portland, Oregon 97213

Dear Mr. Rossman:

This is to verify that Mrs. Margaret Frykman of 3137 N. Com-
mercial, Portland, Oregon is being displaced by governmental
action and must vacate on/or before December 1, 1971. We
would appreciate any assistance you would be able to give this
displacee.

Yours very truly,

Benjamin C. Webb
Chief of Relocation and
Property Management

John B. Kenward
Executive Director




QOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)
Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. * Structure No. 7¢ Cepsus Block No.’ Census Tract No.
Street Address__ 2117 /. e " : Apartment No. -

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_~_, no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. __ Vacant
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons
B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation
[Mesa T eyl Head of household ¢ f

Lo

4,
5.
6.
[
8.
9.

Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

Yareo X TeuPomas 0,70 $ <. Lic .

Total family or household income per month § ([~ |~ $

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) \\c . ODdimedn
2. Transportation, number of autos owned - , use bus - | walk X
3. Will rent house — , apartment__)\, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § _|_per mo.
(Furniture is owned, yes y , no_-., stove and refrigerator owned, yes \V , no_—-
. Will buy house in price range $ - , down payment of § , monthly payment of $
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly §
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms | , kitchen__| , dining room |
living room | , number of bathrooms total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
Othe% characteristics : 0 B | H_j_' 3 . v

PDC-HRS=-3
1-15=71




&

HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed
Dwelling Unit No.

Street Address < ) . ~

Tabulator
- §.t_ructu_re No. . Census Block No. 72

Date
Census Tract No. 2 279
Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

.
‘ M a
ol ¥

NAME & ADDRESS OF QWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

A € L,

A fJ/

.

A

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit

No. of units in bldg.

One-family house

Apt. in a house

Apt. in apt. bldg.

Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

]

This structure has stories (do not

count basement)

INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

-

M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
w Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
/7L 8q. ft. in first floor (county figure)

/772 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 fioor,

4
i

|

Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,’

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
No. of bathrooms

No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

oo
I 2

A
|

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
199/ Period market value data applicable
%> Date of last appraisal
/599 Date structure was originally built
Date of any major alterations

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land 8 2oeE $

Improvements '

Total

PDC-HRS~-1
1=15=71

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft, for
structure this dw,. unit

Land 3

Improvements

Total

Sq. ft. of all 4. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

b}

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid

average rent by renter

Rent $ $

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total § $

Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $ , other §

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager
estimated from assessor's data

. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes____ , no

Advertised by owner, yes o

Cash asking price $_

Period house has been for sale, months

s DO

VII. REMARKS
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ANDRLWNS

1 1-71080-2760 FRYKMANsSYEN € ET AL

MAP? 2730
ZONE:A25
RATIO: 1401
LVY C:001

RIVERVIEW SUB

,S 27 OF N S54' OF

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

APPEALS:

BY FRYKMAN#MARGARET

3137 N COMMERCIAL AVE
PORTLAND» OREGON 97227

LOT BLOCK

1 &2 10

3137 N COMMERCIAL AVE
PORTLAND
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